
2011 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders KELLY TA 502-451-9111 EXT# 215

Order Changes KELLY TA 502-451-9111 EXT# 215

Customer Service KELLY TA 502-451-9111 EXT# 215

Cooler Repairs JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT# 226 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT# 226 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Raymond Floyd 606-309-4029 raymond.floyd@flavorich.com

Order Changes Raymond Floyd 606-309-4029 raymond.floyd@flavorich.com

Customer Service Jackie Cox 606-682-1151 jackie.cox@flavorich.com

Cooler Repairs Carl Hacker 606-682-1184 carl.hacker@flavorich.com

Delivery Driver

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Customer Service 800-347-6455

Order Changes

Customer Service Queenie Sellers 513-948-2643

Cooler Repairs Dave Weaver 513-948-2641 d.weaver@meyerdairy.com

Delivery Driver Dave Weaver 513-948-2641 d.weaver@meyerdairy.com

Flav-o-rich Dairy

Dean Milk

H Meyer Dairy

Multiple Drivers.  A list of drivers will be provided to each school.
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2011 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Order  Dept. 1-800-544-6455

Order Changes Order Dept. 1-800-544-6455

Customer Service Customer Service 1-800-544-6455

Cooler Repairs DAVID KOHUS 859-431-7553 david_kohus@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver KEVIN SCHRAER 859-814-3255 kevin_schraer@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Larry Lemaster (606) 928-4590 No emailed orders

Order Changes Larry Lemaster (606) 928-4590 No emailed order changes

Customer Service Michael Blair (606) 928-4590 mblair@zoominternet.net

Cooler Repairs Sheldon Hensley (606) 928-4590 None

Delivery Driver Various (606) 928-4590 None

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Mike Bouchard 1-800-634-2509  ext 243 mbouchard@prairiefarms.com

Order Changes Mike Bouchard

Customer Service Mike Bouchard

Cooler Repairs Randy Langebrake 1-800-634-2509  ext 228 rlangebrake@gmail.com

Delivery Driver Randy Langebrake

Louis Trauth Dairy

Modern Dairy

Priarie Farms
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2011 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Purity Bowling Green, KY Branch 270-781-7480 Tony_Shryock@deanfoods.com

Order Changes Purity Bowling Green, KY Branch 270-781-7480 Tony_Shryock@deanfoods.com 

Customer Service Darrell Peeler 615-948-0364 Kevin_Coomes@deanfoods.com

Cooler Repairs Tom Bracey 615-244-1900 Tom_Bracey@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver Bowling Green KY Route 270-781-7480 Tony_Shryock@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Glenn Carlyle 800-468-4798 gcarlyle@southernbelledairy.com

Order Changes Glenn Carlyle 800-468-4798 gcarlyle@southernbelledairy.com

Customer Service Glenn Carlyle 800-468-4798 gcarlyle@southernbelledairy.com

Cooler Repairs Dale King 800-468-4798 dking@southernbelledairy.com

Delivery Driver Glenn Carlyle 800-468-4798 gcarlyle@southernbelledairy.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Charlie Allen 270-776-2840 c.allen@ucmilk.com

Order Changes Charlie Allen 270-776-2840 c.allen@ucmilk.com

Customer Service Rosie Campbell 270-821-7221 ext. 238 r.campbell@ucmilk.com

Cooler Repairs Ken Todd 270-821-0570 k.todd@ucmilk.com

Delivery Driver

Purity Dairy

Southern Belle Dairy

U.C. Milk/Goldenrod

Multiple Drivers - A list of drivers will be provided to each school
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2011 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Order Changes Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Customer Service Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Cooler Repairs Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Delivery Driver Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

United Dairy
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